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REGA NE PRO® TRI-PLANE ST PRODUCT NUNBER # 110 * Beveled split showcases fractured rock
_ _ and the veining and contrast of blended

e i '

colors without bulges, craters, or gaps

e Rear lips ensure precise setback and
eliminate the material and labor costs of
connectors

e Made of durable concrete with iron oxide
pigments that resist fading in extended
UV exposure. Meets or exceeds
applicable requirements of ASTM C1372

Our rear-lipped SRWs includes a comprehensive assortment of block heights, depths, and face styles to satisfy virtually any structural or
aesthetic requirement. A proven block design with an extensive record of field performance, comprehensive support and expertise, and the
experience accrued in manufacturing over a billion retaining wall units, our rear-lipped SRWs have become a trusted favorite of specifiers,

installers, and owners alike.

STONE(S) PALLET INFO

Height in
mm

Length in
mm

Width in
mm

Units /pl

Wall

8

203.2

12

304.8

17.87

454

36

Pallet Weight 2592 Ibs

Sq Ft/Pallet 36 sq.ft.



