



- Beveled split showcases fractured rock and the veining and contrast of blended colors without bulges, craters, or gaps
- Rear lips ensure precise setback and eliminate the material and labor costs of connectors
- Made of durable concrete with iron oxide pigments that resist fading in extended UV exposure. Meets or exceeds applicable requirements of ASTM C1372

Our rear-lipped SRWs includes a comprehensive assortment of block heights, depths, and face styles to satisfy virtually any structural or aesthetic requirement. A proven block design with an extensive record of field performance, comprehensive support and expertise, and the experience accrued in manufacturing over a billion retaining wall units, our rear-lipped SRWs have become a trusted favorite of specifiers, installers, and owners alike.

STONE(S) PALLET IN



Height	in	8
	mm	203.2
Length	in	12
	mm	304.8
Width	in	17.87
	mm	454
Units	/pl	36

PALLET INFO		
Pallet Weight	2592 lbs	
Sq Ft/Pallet	36 sq.ft.	